
Pos 

AMA 1000 Superstock Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

AMA 1000 Superstock Novice 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

44 
83 

960 
9 

990 
174 
27 
79 
49 
79 
63 

912 

925 

129 
410 
510 

Name 

Taylor Knapp 
Luie Zendejas 
Jason Waters 
Kevin Callaway 
Jesse Ruehling 
William Posse 
Alex Irzyk 
Chris Bettis 
Freddy Carswell 
Mark Keown 
O'Rion Hughes 

Brad Burns 

Craig Frantz 

Shane Maggs 
Josef DeVaughn 
Douglas Jacobsen 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

6 

Gap 

0.600 
6.599 
0.187 
3.747 
6.180 
0.851 
0.216 
8.152 

17.887 
21.496 

Diff 

0.600 
7.199 
7.386 

11.133 
17.313 
18.164 
18.380 
26.532 
44.419 

1:05.915 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:29.260 
1:29.942 
1:31.223 
1:30.662 
1:31.628 
1:32.237 
1:32.761 
1:31.951 
1:33.369 
1:37.266 
1:40.383 

1:34.328 

1:41.022 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
2 
6 
4 
3 
6 

1 

6 

0 
0 
0 

Brand/CC 

SUZ 1000 
BMW 1000 
BMW 1000 
DUC 999 
KAW 1000 
SUZ 1000 
KAW 1000 
YAM 1000 
DUC 1000 
YAM 1000 
KAW 1000 

BMW 1000 

KAW 1000 

SUZ 1000 
YAM 1000 
SUZ 750 

City/State 

Harvest AL 
Fayetteville NC 
Springfield GA 
Detroit MI 
Savannah GA 
Moncure NC 
Clearwater FL 
Lawrenceville GA 
Arden NC 
Louisville KY 
Aurora CO 

Beaver PA 

Uhrichsville OH 

Brentwood TN 
Weddington NC 
Greer SC 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/25/2020 10:52:30 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.600 

Avg. Speed 

94.326 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.260 

Best Speed 

95.989 

Best Lap by 

44 - Taylor Knapp 

48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals 

Saturday Races 

AMA 1000 Superstock Expert and Novice 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:38:41 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/24/2020 11:13 AM 


